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2004 BC Time Trial Championships

Rang Doss.

Nombre uCl  NOM Prenom

Rank Bib ucicode NAME

1
2
3
4
5

705
714
715
710
706

CAN11/06/1987
CAN20/06/1986
CAN21/08/1987
CAN28/10/1986

CAN11/06/1987

Scoring & Timing Summar

Official Results

Squamish, British Columbia
Saturday August 14, 2004
Equipe Ville
Team Hometown

BC Junior Men 3+BC Junior Men 4+BC Junior Men 5

KINDREE Neil
WHITE Garth

HAYES Fraser
TRUNCIK Neil
TUCKER Red

52:26.99
Comox Valley Cycle C Courtenay 54:31.34
TeenSpeed Cycling CI Sidney 54:53.26
Lactic Acid Racing Port Coquitlam 56:23.95
59:29.05

Notes
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+2:04.35
+2:26.27
+3:56.96
+7:02.06
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